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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

PRE-BID CONFERENCE MEETING  
ATTENDEE REGISTER 

 

Term Agreements for Water Main Construction and Lead Service Line Replacements – Districts 1 - 4 
 

Specification No’s: 1256824, 1256825, 1256827 and 1258048 

Senior Procurement Specialist: Nancy Peshoff      Department: Department of Water Management (DWM) 

Conference Date:  Thursday June 6, 2024 Conference Location:  Microsoft Teams Meeting @ 10:00 AM 

 
 

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address E-Mail Address 

Nancy Peshoff City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 North LaSalle Street, 
Room 806 
Chicago, IL 60602 

nancy.peshoff@cityofchicago.org 

Justin Redington City of Chicago, Department of 
Water Management 

Jardin Water Purification 
Plant, 1000 E. Ohio Street 
Chicago, IL 60611 

Justin.redington@cityofchicago.org  

Hans Krueger City of Chicago, Department of 
Water Management 

Jardin Water Purification 
Plant, 1000 E. Ohio Street 
Chicago, IL 60611 

Hans.krueger@cityofchicago.org 

Joel Vieyra City of Chicago, Department of 
Water Management 

Jardin Water Purification 
Plant, 1000 E. Ohio Street 
Chicago, IL 60611 

Joel.vieyra@cityofchicago.org 

Michael Azzo City of Chicago, Department of 
Water Management 

Jardin Water Purification 
Plant, 1000 E. Ohio Street 
Chicago, IL 60611 

Michael.azzo@cityofchicago.org 

Matthew Quinn City of Chicago, Department of 
Water Management 

Jardin Water Purification 
Plant, 1000 E. Ohio Street 
Chicago, IL 60611 

Matthew.quinn@cityofchicago.org 

Dominick Fiordirosa 
 

Benchmark Construction  dominickf@bmk8.com 
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Mark Atkins Benchmark Construction  matkinsjr@bmk8.com 

Valerie Theard Pan-Oceanic Engineering  vtheard@panoceanicinc.com  

Marc Morale Hamilton Construction Inc  marchci@gmail.com 

Cindy Laiter Hamilton Construction Inc.  hcichicago@gmail.com 

Kaileen Cummings Plumbing Professional Co  Kaileen.cummings@ppcplumbing.net 

Ken Chin Reliable Contracting and 
Equipment 

 ken@reliablecontracting.net 
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